
INSTRUCTOR OFFICE Library
SEMESTER EXTENSION x5330

MON TUES WED THUR FRI

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

Usually in the 
Library

4:00 - 5:00

Drop-in Zoom
(Zoom link below)

Usually in the 
Library

3:00 - 4:00

Distance Learning 
Committee (2nd 

Tues of the month)

SLO Committee 
2nd Friday of the 

month

Lunch Lunch Lunch
Instruction Council 

(2nd & 4th 
Thursdays)

Lunch

Drop-in Zoom link

  Jude Baldwin

In Person & 
Drop-In Zoom
Research Help

8:00 - 10:00
(Zoom link below)

Usually in the 
Library

10:00 - 1:00

In Person & 
Drop-In Zoom
Research Help

8:00 - 10:00
(Zoom link below)

Library EdTALKS

Usually in the 
Library

3:00 - 4:00

Spring 2024

Usually in the 
Library

11:00 - 1:00

Usually in the 
Library

11:00 - 1:00

Library web site: www.siskiyous.edu/library
text/phone: (530)938-5331 / email: library@siskiyous.edu / live chat: visit our web site

Library Hours:  Monday - Thursday 8:00 - 5:00 & Friday 8:00 - 4:00

Computer Task 
Force meeting 

(every other Fri.)

In person & Zoom appointments for research help 
available upon request Mon-Fri 8:00 - 5:00
Evening Zoom appointments also available

See contact info below to text/call/email/stop by to make an appointment

Stop by or contact the Library for research assignments, textbook needs, book 
checkouts, citations, and any other questions you may have. We look forward to 

working with you!

Usually in the 
Library

11:00 - 1:00

Usually in the 
Library

3:00 - 5:00

https://siskiyous-edu.zoom.us/j/8079474091
https://siskiyous-edu.zoom.us/j/8079474091
https://siskiyous-edu.zoom.us/j/8079474091
https://siskiyous-edu.zoom.us/j/8079474091
https://siskiyous-edu.zoom.us/j/8079474091
https://siskiyous-edu.zoom.us/j/8079474091

	Sheet1

