INSTRUCTOR Jude Baldwin	OFFICE	Library
SEMESTER Spring 2024	EXTENSION	x5330

	MON	TUES	WED	THUR	FRI		
8:00		In Person &		In Person &			
		Drop-In Zoom		Drop-In Zoom			
		Research Help		Research Help	Computer Task		
9:00		8:00 - 10:00		8:00 - 10:00	Force meeting		
		(Zoom link below)		(Zoom link below)	(every other Fri.)		
					SLO Committee		
10:00					2nd Friday of the		
		Usually in the			month		
11:00		Library		Library EdTALKS			
11.00	Usually in the	10:00 - 1:00	Usually in the	LIBITALY EATHERS	Usually in the		
	Library	10.00 - 1.00	Library	Usually in the	Library		
12:00	11:00 - 1:00		11:00 - 1:00	Library	11:00 - 1:00		
				3:00 - 4:00			
1:00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Instruction Council	Lunch		
				(2nd & 4th Thursdays)	Lunch		
		Distance Learning		marsaaysy			
2:00		Committee (2nd					
		Tues of the month)					
3:00	Drop-in Zoom		Usually in the		Usually in the		
	(Zoom link below)				Library 3:00 - 4:00		
	Usually in the		Library		3.00 - 4.00		
4:00	Library		3:00 - 5:00				
	4:00 - 5:00						
- 00		0 7					
5:00	In person & Zoom appointments for research help						
	1	available upor	n request Mon-	-Fri 8:00 - 5:00			
6:00		★ Evening Zoor	m appointments a	also available 🖈			
	See contact info below to text/call/email/stop by to make an appointment						
_							
7:00	Stop by or contact the Library for research assignments, textbook needs, book						
	checkouts, citations, and any other questions you may have. We look forward to						
8:00	working with you!						
0100		5 ,					

Library web site: www.siskiyous.edu/library

text/phone: (530)938-5331 / email: library@siskiyous.edu / live chat: visit our web site

Library Hours: Monday - Thursday 8:00 - 5:00 & Friday 8:00 - 4:00

Drop-in Zoom link